
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Party Role= ;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199112270000
00420

12/27/1991
04:19:00

ANDERSON
FRAN W

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

9 71

199201030000
00330

01/03/1992
09:21:00

CORNMESSE
R BERNICE
CHRZAN

NOTARY FOREMOST
INSURANCE
COMPANY

9 86

199112310000
00480

12/31/1991
10:57:15

BROOKS
SHEILA F

NOTARY CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

9 82

199201230000
00500

01/23/1992
03:49:00

BRACKIN
LINDA L

NOTARY SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

9 159

199201270000
00590

01/27/1992
11:28:06

CAIN MARY T NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

9 177

199202030000
00630

02/03/1992
08:27:01

COOK BILL D NOTARY FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

199202050000
00690

02/05/1992
03:24:05

CATRETT
JIMMIE H

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

9 195

199202060000
00740

02/06/1992
02:08:01

BROADHEAD
JAN

NOTARY SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

9 197

199202110000
00780

02/11/1992
11:52:05

CRAIG
CHARLOTTE B

NOTARY SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

9 215

199202120000
00820

02/12/1992
09:36:09

ARMSTRONG
DARLENE

NOTARY SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

9 221

199203020000
01080

03/02/1992
08:39:05

COVINGTON
CAROLE W

NOTARY CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

9 270

199202250000
00990

02/25/1992
04:09:01

BAILEY
DEANETTA S

NOTARY UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

9 252

199202250000
00980

02/25/1992
04:08:20

CREGO
JAMES A

NOTARY UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

9 248

201605030001
47740

05/03/2016
03:50:33

MARHOON
SATONYA
LAGALE

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201605030001
47800

05/03/2016
04:12:21

RAMSEY
JANET B

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY



201605030001
46680

05/03/2016
09:47:29

LINSKY DANA
E

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201605030001
46790

05/03/2016
10:41:07

LOWERY
KRISTI
NICHOLE

NOTARY NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

201605090001
55600

05/09/2016
12:07:11

MARTIN
BARBARA F

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201605250001
79390

05/25/2016
03:11:04

MOSKO
MICHAEL C

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201606030001
91520

06/03/2016
01:26:05

RATLIFF
WILLIAM A

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201606070001
95710

06/07/2016
10:17:11

LANGSTON
CARRIE L

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201606080001
96820

06/08/2016
08:36:08

LOGAN
WILLIAM
MERIDITH

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201606080001
97260

06/08/2016
12:04:05

MCGHEE
RHONDA W

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201606210002
13860

06/21/2016
09:05:55

MUNDAY
ANITA

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201606220002
16000

06/22/2016
11:11:38

MCCAIN ERIC
LANCE

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201606220002
16570

06/22/2016
02:16:43

OVERTON
MEGAN

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201606200002
10440

06/20/2016
09:15:52

MACHER
MARY C

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201606280002
25110

06/28/2016
02:23:12

MORRIS
DANIELLE

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201606280002
25180

06/28/2016
02:54:16

MCGUIRE
EARNEST
WADE

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201606300002
28600

06/30/2016
02:06:51

NEWSOME
BURTON W

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA


