Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Seq	= 1,0; Rol	eFilter= 1,	0; Index T	ype= Nota	aries; Party	Role= ;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199112270000 00420	12/27/1991 04:19:00	ANDERSON FRAN W		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	9	71				·
199201030000 00330	01/03/1992 09:21:00	CORNMESSE R BERNICE CHRZAN		NOTARY	FOREMOST INSURANCE COMPANY	9	86				
199112310000 00480	12/31/1991 10:57:15	BROOKS SHEILA F		NOTARY	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	9	82				
199201230000 00500	01/23/1992 03:49:00	BRACKIN LINDA L		NOTARY	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	9	159				
199201270000 00590	01/27/1992 11:28:06	CAIN MARY T		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	9	177				
199202030000 00630	02/03/1992 08:27:01	COOK BILL D		NOTARY	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND						
199202050000 00690	02/05/1992 03:24:05	CATRETT JIMMIE H		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	9	195				
199202060000 00740	02/06/1992 02:08:01	BROADHEAD JAN		NOTARY	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	9	197				
199202110000 00780	02/11/1992 11:52:05	CRAIG CHARLOTTE B		NOTARY	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	9	215				
199202120000 00820	02/12/1992 09:36:09	ARMSTRONG DARLENE		NOTARY	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	9	221				
199203020000 01080	03/02/1992 08:39:05	COVINGTON CAROLE W		NOTARY	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	9	270				
199202250000 00990	02/25/1992 04:09:01	BAILEY DEANETTA S		NOTARY	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	9	252				
199202250000 00980	02/25/1992 04:08:20	CREGO JAMES A		NOTARY	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	9	248				
201605030001 47740	05/03/2016 03:50:33	MARHOON SATONYA LAGALE		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201605030001 47800	05/03/2016 04:12:21	RAMSEY JANET B		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						

201605020001	05/02/2016	LINGKY DANA	NOTARY	EMBLOVEDS			1	
201605030001 46680	05/03/2016 09:47:29	LINSKY DANA E	NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY				
201605030001 46790	05/03/2016 10:41:07	LOWERY KRISTI NICHOLE	NOTARY	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY				
201605090001 55600	05/09/2016 12:07:11	MARTIN BARBARA F	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				
201605250001 79390	05/25/2016 03:11:04	MOSKO MICHAEL C	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				
201606030001 91520	06/03/2016 01:26:05	RATLIFF WILLIAM A	NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY				
201606070001 95710	06/07/2016 10:17:11	LANGSTON CARRIE L	NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY				
201606080001 96820	06/08/2016 08:36:08	LOGAN WILLIAM MERIDITH	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201606080001 97260	06/08/2016 12:04:05	MCGHEE RHONDA W	NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY				
201606210002 13860	06/21/2016 09:05:55	MUNDAY ANITA	NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY				
201606220002 16000	06/22/2016 11:11:38	MCCAIN ERIC LANCE	NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA				
201606220002 16570	06/22/2016 02:16:43	OVERTON MEGAN	NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA				
201606200002 10440	06/20/2016 09:15:52	MACHER MARY C	NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA				
201606280002 25110	06/28/2016 02:23:12	MORRIS DANIELLE	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201606280002 25180	06/28/2016 02:54:16	MCGUIRE EARNEST WADE	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201606300002 28600	06/30/2016 02:06:51	NEWSOME BURTON W	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				